NEOTECH WIRES
code colour internal diameter external diameter awg gauge Vdc
max
current
price
exc VAT
STDST-24 blue 0.64mm 1.62mm 24 7/0.2mm 600V 5.5A £22.58
SOST-24 blue 0.52mm 1.7mm 24 1/0.52mm 600V 5.4A £19.38
SOST-26 blue 0.45mm 1.4mm 26 1/0.45mm 600V 3.9A £12.26
SOST-28 blue 0.34mm 1.45mm 28 1/0.34mm 600V 3A £8.06
SOST-30 blue 0.29mm 0.96mm 30 1/0.29mm 600V 1.9A £5.16
AG-GD-26 clear 0.4mm 1.46mm 26 15/0.1mm 300V 4A £18.20
AG-GD-28 clear 0.36mm 1.4mm 28 10/0.1mm 300V 3A £15.63
STDCT-12 red 2.3mm 3.45mm 16 37/0.34mm 600V 31A £21.20
STDCT-14 red 1.85mm 2.85mm 16 19/0.38mm 600V 23A £14.52
STDCT-16 red 1.39mm 2.44mm 16 19/0.3mm 600V 17A £10.00
STDCT-18 red 1.2mm 2.2mm 18 19/0.25mm 600V 13.5A £7.42
STDCT-20 red 0.88mm 2.42mm 20 7/0.32mm 600V 10.5A £5.29
STDCT-22 red 0.68mm 1.9mm 22 7/0.25mm 600V 7.5A £3.83
STDCT-24 red 0.54mm 1.64mm 24 7/0.2mm 600V 5.5A £3.16
SOCT-12 red 2mm 3.4mm 12 1/2mm 600V 30A £18.43
SOCT-14 red 1.6mm 2.85mm 14 1/1.6mm 600V 22A £12.58
SOCT-16 red 1.3mm 2.45mm 16 1/1.3mm 600V 16A £8.71
SOCT-18 red 1mm 2.26mm 18 1/1mm 600V 12.5A £6.32
SOCT-20 red 0.85mm 2.0mm 20 1/0.85mm 600V 9.4A £4.42
SOCT-22 red 0.7mm 1.76mm 22 1/0.7mm 600V 7A £3.19
SOCT-24 red 0.55mm 1.64mm 24 1/0.55mm 600V 5.4A £2.68
SOCT-26 red 0.45mm 1.42mm 26 1/0.45mm 600V 2.9A £2.32
SOCT-28 red 0.3mm 1.42mm 28 1/0.3mm 600V 2A £2.06
code colour
internal
depth x width
external
depth x width awg gauge voltage
max
current
price
exc VAT
LECT-20 red 0.27mm * 1.85mm 0.64mm * 2.19mm 20 300V 9A £5.81
LECT-22 red 0.27mm * 1.21mm 0.64mm * 1.56mm 22 300V 7A £5.00
LECT-24 red 0.27mm * 0.86mm 0.64mm * 1.29mm 24 300V 5A £4.39
LEST-24 clear 0.3mm * 0.8mm 0.76mm * 1.25mm 24 300V 4.4A £28.12
BRDCC-20 red 0.27mm * 1.85mm 1.5mm * 6.15mm 20 300V 8.4A £6.15
BRDCC-22 white 0.27mm * 1.21mm 1.4mm * 6mm 22 300V 6.7A £4.38
BRDCC-24 brown 0.27mm * 0.86mm 1.7mm * 4.5mm 24 300V 5A £3.62
UP-OCC rectangular silver wire + teflon insulated
UP-OCC silver 99% / Gold 1% multistrand + teflon insulated
UP-OCC flat braided copper + 70% cotton / 30% polyester insulation
UP-OCC silver + teflon insulated
UP-OCC copper multistrand + teflon insulated
UP-OCC copper solid core + teflon insulated
UP-OCC rectangular copper wire + teflon insulated